AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION'MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | ™' CONTRAGT D o0 "|r

2 AMENOMENTIMOOIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVIE DATE 4. REQUGITIONTURCHASE RED. O, S PROJECT NO.{F eppiostie}
MO03 01-31-2012 WRR-12-101
Co% 13100
©.135U8D BY 7. ADMBRSTERED BY  ( oher frun S 8) Cone |3100
U.5. Ruclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulat Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts i y
Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-Bl0M
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B20M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
& NAME AND ATORESS OF CONTRACTOR  (io., sswet, county, Ghsle mnd 23V Code) ' 00 [eA AsENDMENT OF SOUCTTATION Q.
SOUTHWEST REEEARCH INSTITUTE
EWRI 98. DAYED (SEE TEM11)
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
6220 CULEERA RD [RC-HQ-11-C-03-0047 NRCT001
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166
0B DATED (V& TEM 15)
pr— [Fageny cooe X |06-24~2011
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
(] e sbove numbared soliciation ks amended as set forth In Nem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [Jte extandad, ["]is not extandsd.

Offers must scknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solickation or as amended, by one of the folowing mathods:

(a) By complating Rems 8 and 16, and retuming _________ copies of the amendment; (b) By ecknowiedging receint of this amendmert on each copy of the

ofier submiliad; or (c) By seperate letter or telegram which inciudes s refsrence to the soficitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DEBIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TQ THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER.  If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer aiready submitted, such chanpe may be made

by telegram of letter, provided each telogram or letter makes referance to the soliciistion and this smendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
—and dats speciiied

AND APPROPRIATION DATA RFPA: NRR~12-101; FAIMIS: 121162
12 AcCOuNTRNG i BER: 20-11-4-149; JC: J-4640; BOC: 252A

. No.: 32X0200.120; Obl on: $0.00
13. THIS [TEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT_ MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. A6 DESCRIBED IN [TEM 14.
Q| A THIS CHANGE OROGR 1S ISBUED PURBUANT TO:  (Specly suthorky)  THE CHANGES ST FORTN 8¢ STEM 14 ARE MADE 1N THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. I {TEM 103,

8. THE ABOVE NUAMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 18 MODIRED TO REFLECY THE ADMINISTRATIVE: CHANGES fouch as charges In puying oifics. spproprietian dele, eic. )
SET FORTH IN [TEM 14, PURBUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103().

€. THiB SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTENED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER (Spedlly type of modiicalion and ssthority) Mutual Agreement
X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [ is not, [X] Is requirad to sign this documentandrstuml _______ copies to the issuing office.
14, DESCRIPTION OF ANMGNDMENTIMODIFICATION  (Crpanized by UCE section headings, Indluding solickaion/oontnact subject master where feaaibin}

The puzposé of this modification is to extend the task order from January 31, 2012 to September 28, 2012,

Accordingly, delete the date of "January 31, 2012* in Blocks 15 and 17.(b) of Optionsl Porm 347, and replace with
*September 28, 2012".

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

Buopt &8 provided herein, ol Wans and condiions of T document referenced In Blem GA or 1A, -mmmmﬁ“huﬁu‘ﬁ

150 NAMEAND TITLEOF SGNER  (Typo or pring) 184, NAE AND TITLE OF CONTRAGTING OFPCER S
R.B. Kalmbach ' Steve N / !
Executive Director, Contracts Branch ; ef, MSA / JL.-——— ~ / f
mm‘mﬂﬁ / ( g 16C. DATE SIGNED 108, UNITED ST 7 j
-] 2/1/2012 o j l/u J) CJ‘V’!/ 2/
GO of persen mhorzed © g Contuciing Ofiay) 1
7 . \/ ;
PREVIOUS RIATION NOT UBABLE gnruauuym FAR cm)

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE -‘
TEWPLATE - ROMAO? By e k““““‘l



